
E3SM Points of Contact

Phase 1 Leadership

Project PI: Dave Bader bader2@llnl.gov
Project Engineer: Renata McCoy   mccoy20@llnl.gov
Chief Climate Scientist: Ruby Leung Ruby.Leung@pnnl.gov
Chief Computational Scientist: Mark Taylor mataylo@sandia.gov

 

Atmosphere Leads

Phil Rasch Philip.Rasch@pnnl.gov
Shaocheng Xie xie2@llnl.gov

Land Leads

Peter Thornton thorntonpe@ornl.gov
Bill Riley wjriley@lbl.gov
Kate Calvin Katherine.Calvin@pnnl.gov

Ocean/Ice Leads

Todd Ringler todd.ringler@mac.com
Steve Price sprice@lanl.gov

Performance Leads

Phil Jones pwjones@lanl.gov
Pat Worley worleyph@gmail.com

Software engineering Leads

Rob Jacob jacob@mcs.anl.gov
Andy Salinger  agsalin@sandia.gov

Workflow Leads

Dean Williams williams13@llnl.gov
Val Anantharaj anantharajvg@ornl.gov

 

Phase 2 (starting July 2018) Leadership

Project PI: Dave Bader bader2@llnl.gov
Project Engineer: Renata McCoy mccoy20@llnl.gov
Chief Climate Scientist: Ruby Leung Leung@pnnl.gov
Chief Computational Scientist: Mark Taylor mataylo@sandia.gov
Water cycle coupled simulation Lead: Chris Golaz golaz1@llnl.gov
BGC-Energy coupled simulation Lead: Kate Calvin Katherine.Calvin@pnnl.gov
Cryosphere-ocean coupled simulation Lead: Todd Ringler ringler@mac.com
Infrastructure Lead: Rob Jacob jacob@mcs.anl.gov
Performance Lead: Phil Jones pwjones@lanl.gov

Email Lists

E3SM has self subscribed email lists for bug reports, help, support and v1 and v2 announcements and news.

To subscribe please send email to   with body ‘ ’   (for exampleLISTSERV@LISTSERV.LLNL.GOV subscribe e3sm-email-list-name
'subscribe e3sm-v1')
To unsubscrie, send it with the body ‘ ’   (for example 'unsubscribe e3sm-v1')unsubscribe e3sm-email-list-name



For bug reports, help and support questions, please send email to the appropriate email list:

e3sm-bug-report@llnl.gov — email list to report bugs found in E3SM software
e3sm-help@llnl.gov .  —  email list for users questions on model and data
e3sm-support@llnl.gov  — email list for users questions on E3SM software and tools support 

 For version 1 and version 2  and news related to both model and the simulation dataannouncements

e3sm-v1@llnl.gov 
e3sm-v2@llnl.gov 
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